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THE QUOTED COMPANIES ALLIANCE

LEGAL COMMITTEE

PROPOSED MEETING DATES FOR 2012
Time:

8.45am

Venue:
Speechly Bircham LLP



6 New Street Square

London EC4A 3LX
Thursday 26 January 2012
Thursday 1 March 2012
Thursday 29 March 2012
Thursday 26 April 2012
Thursday 31 May 2012 
Thursday 28 June 2012 
Thursday 26 July 2012
No meeting in August

Thursday 27 September 2012
Thursday 1 November 2012
Thursday 29 November 2012
No meeting in December










